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Pernod Ricard

South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

Tops Nottingham 10972
Sh 1 Sherwood Centre
Old Main Road
Nottingi:.m Road
Estcouit 2280

| W |
St 2 D.

Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Tops Nottingham 10972

Sh 1 Sherwood Centre

Old Main Road

Nottingham Road LA
Estcourt 3280

Qty

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

n W..wu.k\ 4 =N
“ﬁ.N “ hlyET Buyer's vaj"
Requested Date: 2024-02-2C Customer PO: 305524

Item number Description UoM
101200 Jameson Standard 200ml 24X20oml 43% 3.0222 CA
101455 Jameson Caskmates IPA 12x750ml 43% 17.6667 CA
101475 Jameson Standard 375ml 12x375ml 43% 5.6667 CA
101550 Jameson Standard 12x1000m| 12x1000m! 15.1111 CA
101831 Jameson Standard 50ml 10x(12x50ml) 43% 9.0667 PK
141930 Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 4,2500 CA
141934 Malfy Con Limone 6x750m! 43% 4.2500 cA
146451 Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 10.2500 CA
Banking Details
Account No: teetre7380
Branch 632005
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ZAR

Currency:

Unit Salling Price

85.16
348.28
159.67
425.79
255.48
342.71
342.71
158.43

Name:
Signature:
Date:

-
Doc No: 1474513
Date: 2024-02-20
Customer: 33307
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref:1725
Order No: 1346620 SO
Liquor Lir 2nse: KZNLA/041114312¢
Payment Term: Mnmmﬁcmmﬂw_.wﬁﬂoﬂ 0%
Discount VAT ratal Amount
-3.02 295.70 1.971.31
-17.67 595.10 3,967.36
-5.67 277.21 1,848.04
-15.11 739.22 4,928.15
-9.07 73.92 492.83
-4.25 304.61 2,030.76
-4.25 304.61 2,030.76
-10.25 133.36 889.08

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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Pernod Ricard [
South Africa :

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
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Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

Tops Nottingham 10972
Sh 1 Sherwood Centre

Old Main Road
Nottingham Road
Estcourt 3280
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Requested Date:

Item number
148103
149101
150500
154201
500109
300109
141932

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Consignee:

Tops Nottingham 10972
Sh 1 Sherwood Centre
Old Main Road

Nottingham Road

Estcourt 3280

5
S

2024-02-20 Customer PO: 305524

. Description
Kahlua 12x750m| 16% 1.8333
Red Heart Rum 12x750ml 1.6667
Chivas Regal XV 6x750m| 43% 11.2500
100 Pipers 6x1L 6x1000ml 8.5556
Mumm Grand Cordon (NO SBC) 6x750m| 12.5% 50.4167
Bumbu Original 35% 6x75cl Bumbu Original 35% 6x75¢| 37.8333
Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750m| 43% 4.2500

Banking Details

ABSA
LR RN 'Unwmm
632005

Buyer's VAT:

UoM
EA
CA
CA
EA
EA
CA
CA

Tax Invoice

aty
6.00
1.00
1.00
6.00
6.00
1.00
1.00

Currency:

Unit Selling Price
221.03
173.74
517.46
217.64
591.72
429.99
342.71

Doc No: 1474613
Date: 2024-02-20
Customer: 33307
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehous: LL: Ref: 1725
Order No: 1346620 SO
Liquor Licensa: KZNLA/0411143128
: 15 Days from
ZAR Payment Term: ﬂmﬁmhm:ﬁ 1.0%
Discount VAT Total Amount
-1.83 197.28 1,315.18
-1.67 309.73 2,064.88
-11.25 455,59 3,037.26
-8.56 188.18 1,254.51
-50.42 487.17 3,247.82
-37.83 352.94 2,352.94
-4.25 304.61 2,030.76
Total VAT Total Including
5,019.23 38,480.89
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AIC No.10972
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Pernod Ricard (]
South Africa
Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive Nk, ==
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191 [
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620 ( m
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973 Tax Invoice
Buyer: Consignee: Doc No: 1474613
Tops Nottingham 10972 Tops Nottingham 10972 Date: 2024-02-20
Sh1 m:wﬁioca Centre Sh1 m:_.m:zooa Centre Customer: 33307
Old Main Road Old Main Road h /Pl
Nottingham Road Nottingham Road Branch / Plant: KZND
Estcourt 3280 Estcourt 3280 Warehouse LL. Ref:1725
Order No: 1346620 S0
Liquor License: KZNLA/0411143128
Buyer's VAT:
Requested Date:  2024-02-20 Customer PO: 305524 Currency: ZAR Payment Term: s i
9 : : v ¥ : statement 1.0%
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[
Fz e L S )
e
Banking Details Received in good order on behalf of customer
Bank: ABSA Name:
Account No: RREERYI3B6 Signature:
Branch 632005 Date:
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